180 F-ENDSHIELD
3GZV223039-30TC
Product ID 3GZV223039-30TC
ABB Type Designation 180 F-ENDSHIELD
Catalog Description 180 F-ENDSHIELD
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
180 F-ENDSHIELDABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85030099Customs Tariff Number
ModPart1Frame Size
17.8 kgGross Weight
180 F-ENDSHIELDInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
Modification PartProduct Name
17.8 kgProduct Net Weight
Modification_PartProduct Type
NoQuote Only
3GZV223039-30Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
This Item can have a cast number. Cast number and Part number
is usually not the same. Cast number is not a Part number.
Roller bearing NU310
M2AA180 Generation G IM3001 , IM2001
M2BA180 Generation G IM3001, IM2001
No bolts included,  21212519-457
For variantcode 037
Bore for shaft : 50,2 mm
Bore for bearing : 110 mm
Diameter for stator frame : 267 mm
Outer diameter : 350 mm
External diameter : 250 mm
FF 300
Width : 88 mm
Material : Cast iron, casting number 3GZV224011-18
Technical Information
1/13GZV223039-30TC
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG21212519-457%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);